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Since 1993 Goldstream RV have been producing high quality Camper
Trailers, Pop-tops and Caravans to suit the needs of Australian campers.

We have thousands of our vans out on the road right now, travelling the
country in complete confidence and style.

Adventure-bound travellers choose Goldstream RV for our off-road
reputation, quality of build and value for money. All of our vans are built to
exacting standards and we are constantly evolving our range to offer you
the latest in equipment and style.

It all starts from the ground up selecting the best suspension systems fitted
to suitable chassis, walls, internals and appliances to give you an overall
product suited to your individual needs and requirements. Our highly
trained production team utilise the latest in equipment with all of our vans
meeting the highest industry standards across the board.

Buying a Goldstream RV means you are getting a product that is 100%
Aussie Made, right here in Victoria and ensures it not only looks great, but
is built to last. Each of our vans are up to the task of travelling in some of the
harshest conditions around Oz, whilst holding its resale value.

Enjoy your travels in a Goldstream RV - your world of adventure awaits!



KEY

POP TOP SPECIFICATIONS (@ oo .77 .

ROBE Kin i | TR PrTrSpr—— I -

1760

SERIES

1500

REMOTE
SERIES

1500QB
1760 RE CD
1500EWB~
1760 RERD
150058 1760 RE CD Cafe
External body length 4650mm o T External body length 5350mm
Travel length 6800mm Travel length 7200mm i
Width (body only no awning +150mm) 2280mm Width (body only no awning +150mm) 2280mm
Height 2400mm Height 2540mm
Tare weight (approx) 1500kg Tare weight (approx) 2100kg _ 1760RESB o
ATM weight (approx) 2200kg ATM weight (approx) 2530kg {11 : B |
Ball weight (approx) 185kg Ball weight (approx) 190kg | = ‘

*Disclaimer: Please note all weights, heights and lengths supplied are approximate guides only and will vary depending on options and packages chosen.



1860

SERIES

External body length

Travel length

Width (body only no awning +150mm)
Height

Tare weight (approx)

ATM weight (approx)

Ball weight (approx)

5680mm
7830mm
2280mm
2540mm
2100kg
2750kg
165kg

BUNK
SERIES

1860 RE

_‘-\"""—\-._\__ =

1860 RE SB

——

1500 Bunk

1760 EWB

1800 EWB ST

1860 FB ST
o el
1500 1760 1800 1860

External body length 4650mm 5430mm 5500mm 5680mm
Travel length 6800mm 7200mm 7650mm 7830mm
Width (body only no awning +150mm) 2280mm 2280mm 2280mm 2280mm
Height 2400mm 2540mm 2540mm 2540mm
Tare weight (approx) 1500kg 1900kg 1900kg 2100kg
ATM weight (approx) 2200kg 2500kg 2500kg 2750kg
Ball weight (approx) 185kg 190kg 210kg 165kg



STANDARD
FEATURES

Closed 4 burner grill

AUSTRALIAN MADE
& OWNED

Australian Made

CHASSIS

Australian designed and
built Duragal 150mm x
50mm Heavy Duty Chassis
10" -12" Electric brakes

Easy drop down corner
stablizers

Alloy Wheels

Bumper Bar with Spare
wheel mount

12mm Pre Coated Black
Painted Floor

ALKO 200mm solid jockey
wheel

ALKO 50mm Ball Coupling

EXTERIOR

3mm Composite Wall
panels

One Piece Aluminium Body
& Roof Frame

Checkerplate Front Body
Protection

Checkerplate Front & Sides
Body Protection

Fully Framed 42x19mm
Side Walls

Double Glazed Windows
Block out Blinds

LED Running Lights
Instantaneous HWS

2 x 9kg Gas Cylinders
Fridge sizes per model with
Fridge Fan on all Models
Triple Lock Security Door
Mains Water Connection
with Pressure Reducer
Single 95 It Ltr Water Tank
(Non-shower models)

Dual 95 Ltr Water Tank with
Separate Fillers

INTERIOR

15mm Laminated Ply Doors
(Huge Colour Selection)

25mm Laminated Bench
tops (Huge Colour
Selection)

Positive Locking Door
Catches

Deluxe Upholstery

Pillowtop Innerspring
Mattress (Queen beds only)

Quality Floor Vinyl
4 Burner Grill

Stainless Steel Sink with
Flick Mixer Tap

Water Tank Gauges

Internal Combination
Shower & Toilet

Internal Ensuite with
separate Shower & Toilet

Vanity Cabinet with Flick
Mixer tap

Easy Lift Canopy Lifters with
Gas Strut Assist

ELECTRICAL

20amp Charger & Monitor
100amp Deep Cycle AGM
Battery

LED Lighting Throughout
Microwave in Locking

Cradle (not all 1500
models)

LED Bed lights with USB
Point



INTERNAL OPTIONS AVAILABLE

e Air Conditioner

3 e - £ ' * ARL Cabin Pressure Hatch
P G R D E S | e Black Sinks and Tapware
l J A : - 45 - Café Seating and Footrests

* Compressor Fridge

* Extra Drawer under Seat
e Filter Tap

* Five-way Table Slider
* Gas or Diesel Heater
* Invertor options

e Leather Upholstery

* Oven upgrade

* Single Bed option

e 12V Internal Fan

e Tri-fold Table

* TV Packages

EXTERNAL OPTIONS AVAILABLE
e Air-Bag Suspension

* Battery Upgrades inc. Lithium

e External Shower

External Speakers

* Gas Bayonet Fitting

* Grey Water Tank

* Jerry Can Holders

LED Bar lights/Annexe Bug Lights
Picnic Table

Reversing Camera
RV Airlifting System
Slide out Kitchens
Solar Upgrades

Stoneguard Protector
* Tap on A-Frame

* Toolboxes

Ask for our full list of optional upgrades




If you are looking for a Pop top with lower travel
and storage height without moving into the
camper market, the “Low Rider” option is one you
should investigate. Available on our 1760 through
to 1860 models the “Low Rider” has the same
internal layout but with a few minor alterations
that can make a big difference when not traveling
and can allow many more to store their van

at home, saving on paying for offsite caravan
storage. Additionally, the lower height means less
wind drag behind your tow vehicle and added
access to those remote, tight camping spots.

In the “Low Rider” we have reduced wall height
by 140mm. Internally, we have removed some of
the overhead cupboards to the sides to reduce
visual bulk at eye level and maintain functionality
and reduced the fridge size to a still generous
164t allowing a microwave oven to be fitted
above. The “Low Rider” option is available in our
Adventure and Panther Packages, overall travel
heights are reduced by 140mm from the usual for
each of these Packages.

_

*Disclaimer: No Triple Bunks available in a Low Rider Option.



PLATINUM
PACKAGE

IMAGE: TOURISM AUSTRALIA

2

-~ " Mud terrain tyres

THIS PACKAGE IS
AVAILABLE ON ALL MODELS

The Platinum Package is available on all models with
Adventure or Panther Package. It is not available
with on road models.

PACKAGE INCLUDES SINGLE AXLE | TANDEM AXLE

L
Raised checkerplate sides

Black alloy wheels

Upgraded taillights
" Checkerplate wheel spats

b
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Platinum decals inc tyre tread pattern
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' 1 annex bug light

<

2 annex bug light

- e

A




ADVENTURE
PACKAGE

MODEL

150mm X 50mm Chassis

# ALKO Enduro XX Country 2300 kg ATM coil
independent suspension with 12" brakes

ALKO Enduro X 2500kg GTM coil independent
suspension with 12" brakes

ALKO Enduro XX Country 3150kg ATM coil
independent suspension with 10" brakes

15" Alloy wheels with All Terrain tyres

16" Alloy wheels with All Terrain tyres

Radio

Wind up TV antenna

1x 135w Solar panel

Door entry light handle - white

Roll out awning

External 12v point

Single steel pull out step

& Double pull out entry step

. R/C Air conditioning - Ducted Type HB9000
§ BMPRO 35SI with Trek monitor
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THIS PACKAGE IS AVAILABLE
ON ALL MODELS

The Adventure Package sits above our on road
model and has many great features. It is raised
slightly higher than a standard on road version and
is more suited to be towed by a 4WD.

BUNK SERIES
1500BUNK | 1760EWB | 1800EWBST | 1860FBST
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THIS PACKAGE IS
AVAILABLE ON ALL MODELS

With all the capability you need in an Offroad set up
but with the added luxury you deserve, the Panther
Package is by far our most popular. It features many
intelligent inclusions allowing you to get off the
bitumen and free camp comfortably for longer.

BUNK SERIES

MODEL 1500 REMOTE 1760 RE 1860 RE 1500 BUNK 1760 EWB 1800 EWB ST 1860 FB ST

Cruisemaster XT 2800kg ATM coil independent suspension o (V) (V) o (V]
Cruisemaster XT 3500kg ATM coil independent suspension
16" Alloy wheels with All Terrain tyres
% D035 Offroad Hitch
k| Stoneguard protector with mudflaps
:' gk 2 x Enclosed jerry can holders
3 1 Changeover gas regulator
. BMPRO 35HA battery management system with DC-DC charger
_ 2x 135w Solar panels
200AMP chassis mounted Lithium battery
“| Gas bayonet fitting
A-Frame tap
LED smart TV on swing arm
M Internal dual USB point
External shower with Instantaneous hot water system
i High gloss or Anti-fingerprint matt furniture
Choice of checkerplate colours
Picnic table with choice of size
Rear vision camera - (van only)
@ Extra drawer under seat x | (N/A 1500 Remote QB)
Grey water tank
§¢ Internal 12v fan
i External 3in 1 TV/12v/USB point upgrade
R/C Air conditioning - Ducted Type HB9000
Upgraded larger 3 way fridge
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DEALER STAMP:

DISCLAIMER: GOLDSTREAM RV PRODUCTS ARE COVERED BY A 12 MONTH WARRANTY.
DUE TO CONSTANT IMPROVEMENTS, PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

PROUDLY ASSOCIATED WITH THESE INDUSTRY PARTNERS
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Caravan U ( MANUFACTURER
Industry
As:

sociation of Australia

RVMAP
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With you all the way
WWW.GOLDSTREAMRV.COM.AU



